I
DIN fittings
	 I35	 Catalogue 4100/UK
RED  Tube end reducer
EO 24° DKO swivel / EO 24° cone end
D1 D2 PN (bar)1)
Series
a a
Weight
3) 4) D3 L1 L2 L3 S1 S2 S3 g/1 piece Order code* Steel 71
S 38 20 16 58.5 48.0 70 50 60 36 601 RED38/20SOMD 420 315
S 38 25 20 60.5 48.5 73 50 60 46 615 RED38/25SOMD 420 315
S/L 38 28 24 56.5 49.0 65 50 60 41 573 RED38S/28LOMD 250 160
S 38 30 25 62.5 49.0 76 50 60 50 625 RED38/30SOMD 420 315
S/L 38 35 30 58.5 48.0 69 50 60 50 588 RED38S/35LOMD 250 160
1) Pressure shown = item deliverable
3) L = light series; 4) S = heavy series
PN (bar)
= PN (MPa)
10
Delivery without nut and ring. Information on ordering complete
fittings or alternative sealing materials see page I7.
*Please add the suffixes below according
to the material/surface required.
X1) O-ring OR
Order code suffixes
Material
Suffix
surface
and material
Example
Standard sealing
material (no additonal.
suffix needed)
Steel CF RED16/12SOMDCF NBR
Stainless Steel 71 RED16/12SOMD71 VIT